DELIVERY RATE PER COUNTRY

UK
REST OF THE WORLD
AUSTRIA

BELGIUM
BULGARIA
CANADA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK

ESTONIA

FINLAND

FRANCE

GERMANY

GREECE

GUERNSEY
HUNGARY

ISRAEL

ITALY

JAPAN

JERSEY

LATVIA

LITHUANIA
LUXEMBOURG
MONACO
NETHERLANDS
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORWAY

POLAND
PORTUGAL
REPUBLIC OF IRELAND
ROMANIA
SEYCHELLES
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA

SPAIN

SWEDEN
SWITERLAND
TURKEY

UNITED STATES (US)

£5.95

£69.50
£19.50
£19.50
£49.50
£49.50
£39.50
£24.50
£19.50
£49.50
£39.50
£19.50
£19.50
£44.50
£14.50
£24.50
£75.00
£34.50
£79.50
£14.50
£49.50
£39.50
£19.50
£24.50
£19.50
£12.50
£39.50
£32.50
£34.50
£12.50
£39.50
£89.50
£39.50
£45.50
£24.50
£29.50
£39.50
£65.00
£49.50
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