

DELIVERY RATE PER COUNTRY

UK	£5.95
REST OF THE WORLD	£69.50
AUSTRIA	£19.50
BELGIUM	£19.50
BULGARIA	£49.50
CANADA	£49.50
CYPRUS	£39.50
CZECH REPUBLIC	£24.50
DENMARK	£19.50
ESTONIA	£49.50
FINLAND	£39.50
FRANCE	£19.50
GERMANY	£19.50
GREECE	£44.50
GUERNSEY	£14.50
HUNGARY	£24.50
ISRAEL	£75.00
ITALY	£34.50
JAPAN	£79.50
JERSEY	£14.50
LATVIA	£49.50
LITHUANIA	£39.50
LUXEMBOURG	£19.50
MONACO	£24.50
NETHERLANDS	£19.50
NORTHERN IRELAND	£12.50
NORWAY	£39.50
POLAND	£32.50
PORTUGAL	£34.50
REPUBLIC OF IRELAND	£12.50
ROMANIA	£39.50
SEYCHELLES	£89.50
SLOVAKIA	£39.50
SLOVENIA	£45.50
SPAIN	£24.50
SWEDEN	£29.50
SWITZERLAND	£39.50
TURKEY	£65.00
UNITED STATES (US)	£49.50